BRAND NAME

SALES NAME

MODEL NAME

RECYCLED PLASTICS

WEIGHT

RESOLUTION

ASPECT RATIO

SEPARATE POWER
SUPPLY

SOUND POWER LEVEL

TCO CERTIFIED

CERTIFICATE
NUMBER

CERTIFICATION DATE

EXPIRY DATE

Epson
EB-L690U
HB29
20,8%

9.5 kg
1920x1200

16:10

No

51B

TCO Certified Projectors 9

P925050023

2024-12-04

2026-12-01




