

Následující obsah odpovídá obsahu certifikátu na TCO webu:

BRAND NAME	Epson
SALES NAME	EB-L690U
MODEL NAME	HB29
RECYCLED PLASTICS	20,8%
WEIGHT	9.5 kg
RESOLUTION	1920x1200
ASPECT RATIO	16:10
SEPARATE POWER SUPPLY	No
SOUND POWER LEVEL	5.1 B
TCO CERTIFIED	TCO Certified Projectors 9
CERTIFICATE NUMBER	P925050023
CERTIFICATION DATE	2024-12-04
EXPIRY DATE	2026-12-01